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Date: 10" June 2024

CONSTITUTION OF STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE FOR THE AY

2024-2025

Student’s Grievance Redressal Committee is to handle the grievances from various

stakeholders such as students, faculty, parents and others. The committee will pay special

attention to women’s issues and other student’s issues. It is to provide an avenue for the

aggrieved students to redress their individual grievances.

To promote a healthy atmosphere among students, staff and management.

List of Committee members is as follows:

;‘;‘ Name Designation Position Mobile. No. E-mail ID
1.| Dr. Neha Sayed Professor Chairperson 9702085590 nsayed@mes.ac.in
2.1 Dr. Sudnya Principal . ] .
Mahimkar Member 9969168272 | sudnyamahimkar(@mes.ac.in
3.| Prof. Sasmit Associate Faculty Member
Acharekar Professor (IQAC 9819573108 | sasmita@mes.ac.in
Coordinator)
4.| Prof. Ajita Associate .. .
Deodhar Professor Faculty Member 9819168033 | ajitadeodhar@mes.ac.in
5.| Prof. Rupali Associate . .
Vaidya Professor Faculty Member 9819948979 | rupalivaidya@mes.ac.in
6.| Prof. Shubhangi Associate . .
Bhide Professor Faculty Member 998708716 | sbhide@mes.ac.in
7. Prof. Shital Assistant . .
Marlapalle Professor Faculty Member 7777039676 | m.shital@mes.ac.in
8.| Prof. Jayesh Assistant ] . . .
Patil Professor Faculty Membet 8689871553 | jayeshkpatil@mes.ac.in
9. Ms. Yvette Lee SIBC'Member .
(NGO), MES Memlber. (Special 9819812019 | yvette@mes.ac.in
Counsellor nvitee)
10 Ms. Biji Librarian | Non-Teaching | o700797570 | pijikumar@mes.ac.in
Jaikumar Member
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111 Ms. Radhika Administrative Non-Teachin radhikasathe@mes.ac.in
Sathe staff Mombor = | 9920409079

12[ Ms. Rudhrani Student Member (General . .
Gondhali Representative | Secretary Student | 8263040784 S;datlr?:1g22plca@student.m

Council) —

13f Ms. Virginia Registrar Member

Fernandes R?J)(r)is_f::liﬁi\:g()f 9757078221 | yfernandes@mes.ac.in
Staff

Dr. Sudnya Mahimkar Dr. Neha Sayyed
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